
 
Quality Council of India 

New Delhi 
 
 
F.No. QCI/Order/2022/327                                                                                 July 26, 2022 

 
OFFICE ORDER 

 

Apropos to the decision taken by Governing Body in its 67th meeting held on 4.7.2022 (under 

item no. 67.1.2), the CTC structure as applicable in respect of posts sanctioned by Governing 

Body (technical & non-technical) since 01.04.2016, stands revised w.e.f 01.04.2022. as per the 

details given below: 

S.No Designation (technical & non-technical)  % Increase in existing CTC 
applicable since 1.4.2016 

1. Secretary General  
Chief Executive Officer  
Senior Director  
Director 

25 

2. Joint Director  
Deputy Director  
Assistant Director 

35 

3. Below Assistant Director 30 

 

In accordance with the above, the CTC of all the employees currently in position against the 

sanctioned posts also stands revised w.e.f. 1.4.2022. 

This is issued with the approval of competent authority. 

 

 
(Dr. Aradhana Chopra) 

Director (Incharge Admn.) 
 
To: 

1. All regular employees 
2. SG-Secretariat 
3. Finance & Accounts 
4. Office Order file 

 



Designation   Revised Basic 

 Technical  Minimum Maximum 

Secretary General  1,87,500.00  3,37,500.00  

CEO of the Boards  1,37,500.00  2,50,000.00  

Sr. Director  1,13,750.00  2,00,000.00  

Director  1,02,500.00  1,75,000.00  

Joint Director  91,800.00  1,62,000.00  

Deputy Director  67,500.00  1,35,000.00  

Assistant Director  45,900.00  1,01,250.00  

Accreditation Officer  41,600.00  78,000.00  

Executive Officer  36,400.00  78,000.00  

 Executive Officer –Trainee   28,600.00  62,000.00  

 Non- Technical      

Sr. Director  1,13,750.00  2,00,000.00  

Director  1,02,500.00  1,75,000.00  

Jt. Director/ Jt. Programme Manager  91,800.00  1,62,000.00  

Dy. Director/ Dy. Programme Manager  67,500.00  1,35,000.00  

Assistant Director / Executive Secretary to 

SG / Sr. Programme Officer  
45,900.00  1,01,250.00  

Accounts Officer /Admin. Officer / 

Programme Officer  
36,400.00  78,000.00  

Sr. Accountant/ Sr.  Executive Asst./ Sr. 

Programme Assistant  
29,900.00  65,000.00  

 Accountant/Executive Asst. / Programme 

Assistant  
24,700.00  48,100.00  

Sr. Office Asst.  21,450.00  43,550.00  

Office Asst.  18,200.00  36,400.00  

 


